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59DEMAND NO.

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2015 to defray the charges in respect of 

428.75

Total

Total 428.75

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

60.00

60.00

368.75

368.75

428.75
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1

2230 Labour and Employment 166.00142.53 166.90 166.00 186.90 180.00 188.75 368.75352.90332.90129.65 272.18

4202 Capital Outlay on Education,

Sports, Art and Culture

12.27 70.00 70.00 60.00 60.0070.0070.00 --  --  --  -- 12.27


